Organization
0134883801
0170109101
0115759702
0099144203
0080671706
0081103206
0081104106
0080671707
0170109110
0170109112
0080671714
0096733114
0080671716
0170109117
0170109119
0080671722
0048715027
0231017527
0307388327
0170109128
0108728729
0092127932
0182358734
0170109138
0134883841
0170109141
0090862743
0170109145
0170109146
0170109147
0080671744
0108728751
0080671754
0170109156
0170109157
0108728759

Name

ACCENT HEALTH CARE SERVICES, INC.

VISITING NURSE ASSOCIATION OF ALBANY HOME CARE CORPORATI(
JAN AND BEV'S HOME CARE, INC.

HOMEMAKERS OF BROOME COUNTY, INC.

HOMEMAKERS OF WESTERN NEW YORK, INC.

ACCREDITED CARE, INC.

CHAUTAUQUA OPPORTUNITIES, INC.

HOMEMAKERS OF WESTERN NEW YORK, INC.

VISITING NURSE ASSOCIATION OF ALBANY HOME CARE CORPORATI(
VISITING NURSE ASSOCIATION OF ALBANY HOME CARE CORPORATI(
HOMEMAKERS OF WESTERN NEW YORK, INC.

ALLCARE FAMILY SERVICES, INC.

HOMEMAKERS OF WESTERN NEW YORK, INC.

VISITING NURSE ASSOCIATION OF ALBANY HOME CARE CORPORATI(
VISITING NURSE ASSOCIATION OF ALBANY HOME CARE CORPORATI(
HOMEMAKERS OF WESTERN NEW YORK, INC.

L WOERNER, INC. DBA HCR

MAXIM OF NEW YORK, LLC

ANGELS IN YOUR HOME

VISITING NURSE ASSOCIATION OF ALBANY HOME CARE CORPORATI(
PEOPLE CARE INCORPORATED

HOMEMAKERS OF THE MOHAWK VALLEY, INC.

FINGER LAKES HOME CARE, INC.

VISITING NURSE ASSOCIATION OF ALBANY HOME CARE CORPORATI(
ACCENT HEALTH CARE SERVICES, INC.

VISITING NURSE ASSOCIATION OF ALBANY HOME CARE CORPORATI(
ACCREDITED AIDES-PLUS, INC.

VISITING NURSE ASSOCIATION OF ALBANY HOME CARE CORPORATI(
VISITING NURSE ASSOCIATION OF ALBANY HOME CARE CORPORATI(
VISITING NURSE ASSOCIATION OF ALBANY HOME CARE CORPORATI(
HOMEMAKERS OF WESTERN NEW YORK, INC.

PEOPLE CARE INCORPORATED

HOMEMAKERS OF WESTERN NEW YORK, INC.

VISITING NURSE ASSOCIATION OF ALBANY HOME CARE CORPORATI(
VISITING NURSE ASSOCIATION OF ALBANY HOME CARE CORPORATI(
PEOPLE CARE INCORPORATED

Date
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22

New York State Department of Health

Bureau of Long Term Care Reimbursement
2022 Personal Care Rates

County
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALLEGANY
BROOME
CHAUTAUQUA
CHAUTAUQUA
CHAUTAUQUA
CHEMUNG
COLUMBIA
DELAWARE
ERIE

ERIE
FRANKLIN
FULTON
GREENE
JEFFERSON
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
NASSAU
ONEIDA
ONTARIO
OTSEGO
RENSSELAER
RENSSELAER
ROCKLAND
SARATOGA
SCHENECTADY
SCHOHARIE
ST. LAWRENCE
SUFFOLK
TOMPKINS
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WESTCHESTER

Level One
$26.18
$25.24
$28.66
$26.56
$27.84
$27.57
$24.46
$26.34
$25.97
$26.04
$27.17
$29.91

$0.00
$26.44
$26.01
$26.50

$0.00
$23.67
$22.63
$26.44
$26.06
$25.72
$27.79
$25.92
$27.46
$26.44

$0.00
$26.44
$26.42
$25.98
$25.84

$0.00
$28.63
$25.98
$25.98

$0.00

Level Two
$26.95
$26.01
$29.00
$26.99
$28.32
$28.02
$24.58
$24.90
$26.27
$26.26
$27.78
$32.19
$29.28
$26.47
$26.27
$27.34
$31.23
$24.44
$23.40
$26.47
$26.33
$26.83
$28.09
$26.28
$27.49
$26.47
$23.74
$26.47
$26.47
$26.27
$26.42
$25.76
$29.95
$26.27
$26.27
$26.72

Level Two Hard
To Serve

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$29.46
$25.97
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Live In
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$326.95
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$298.31
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$320.76
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$333.25

Shared Aid
Level |
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$27.02
$0.00
$29.14
$27.05
$25.73
$0.00
$0.00
$27.04
$30.81
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$26.23
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Shared Aid
Level Two
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$27.09
$0.00
$0.00
$25.32
$25.15
$0.00
$0.00
$27.67
$32.96
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$29.78
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$29.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Nursing
Supervision
$105.61
$76.89
$0.00
$63.36
$92.83
$61.25
$0.00
$80.69
$82.13
$82.13
$86.46
$94.86
$92.68
$82.64
$82.13
$89.29
$115.72
$0.00
$7.30
$82.64
$87.91
$58.08
$118.07
$82.13
$105.61
$82.64
$0.00
$82.64
$82.64
$82.13
$89.82
$0.00
$96.12
$82.13
$82.13
$0.00

01/01/1900

Nursing
Assessment
$0.00
$76.89
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$82.13
$82.13
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$82.64
$82.13
$0.00
$115.21
$0.00
$0.00
$82.64
$0.00
$0.00
$118.01
$82.13
$0.00
$82.64
$0.00
$82.64
$82.64
$82.13
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$82.13
$82.13
$0.00



	DOH Website

